
BANISH HEADACHES
Keep free from headaches. Why suffercontinuous pain and discomfort when
NYALESTERINwillbringyou quick;safe relief? Just two Esterin Tablets, a
glass of water and your headache dis-
appearsalmostatonce:NYALESTERIN
containsEsterinCompound,thesafeseda-tive which acts directly on the nerve
centres, calms the nerves and quickly
soothes pain. Take NYAL ESTERINfor headaches,neuralgia,toothache;rheu-
matic and nerve pains. 24 tablets 1/6,and 50 tablets 2/6. Sold by chemists
everywhere:

NYAL ESTERINR[L| &V[$ PA|n3MetalTripodsandTrlpod
Heads; Modern Developing Tanks;
Filters,DevelopingDishes;ete Best
cashprices: WriteOr calle

NewKODAKZEALANDLTD:
162QueenStreet,Auckland:292Lambton
Quay,Wellington 68| ColomboStreet;Christchurch: 162PrincesScreet;Dunedin:

THESunolaman10 bring8 you
good value, first-classquality in arange of products for everyhougehold requirement:TrySunola products sold undertheir f&m0u8 money back

Euarantee of satisfaction.
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MONDAY
COMMERCIALJULY 7

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

_

9.46 Morning Reflections
10. 0 The Romance of Music
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 ay: 9 tea session: Dramas ofLife, "The Round-Up"
10.45 To-day’s Children
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
12.15p.m. News from London
12.45 A Nutrition Talk
1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 ‘The Home Service session (Gran)
3.0 Tonic tunes
4.16 The weekly women’s session
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The March of Time
8. 0 Chuckles witth Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Pageant of Empire9.0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Variety
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON =QL £130 kc. 265 aes
6. 0am. The Yawn Patrol with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the Bright Side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 The Romance of Music
10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Morning Tea Session: Dramas of
Life, "The Simple Things"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 Fashion News
br The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne). O The Mid-day Melody Menu15 p.m. News from London1.30 The 2ZB Happiness Ciub notes2.0 Betty end Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3.0 The Hit Parade
3.165 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade
of Drama, ‘Marie Antoinette"

3.30 Melodious Memories
4. 0 Wit and Whatnot
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
5. 0 The children’s session
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmy Alien6.15 News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces45 Give it a Name Jackpots
QO You be the Detective!a Variet ramme
0
News Eset ondonClose down

268 CHRISTCHURCH3 £430 ke. 210m,

6, pci Breakfast erseion, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9 Morning Reflections cenate Tom)10. 0 The Romance of Mus
10.30 Morning tea Dramas of
Life, "Prayer to San Lucas"a To-day’s Children411,0 MHawaliana (Ari Pitama)11.30 The Shopping Reporter

12. O0 The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 ‘The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Cheer-up tunes
3.15 Clyde Carr’s Poetry Session4.0 Voices of Romance
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Songs that inspire us
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Green Meadows
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 The Enemy Within
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Houses in Our Street
8. 0 You Be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN"4280 % ¢; 234m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 The Romance of music
10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas ofLife. "The Little Runaway "
10.45 To-day’s children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.16 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Joyce)
3.15 Stealing through the classics
4. 0 Rita’s piano session4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Ciub
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody

"This Twentieth Century’ starts
at 4ZB to-night.

7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7.45 Spelling Jackpots
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Charlie Chan
9. 0 You be the Detective
10. 0 New recordings (Airini)
10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON (Nth:
f400-k co 2i4-m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7,0 and 8.45

9. 0-98.30 Aunt Daisy6.45 p.m. Radio Sunshine6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice?
7.30 The Hit Parade
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. QO Chuckles with Jerry8.30 New recordings
9. 0 The Announcer’s Programme10. 0 Close down

These programmes are correct as we go to
press. Any last-minute alterations will be
announced over the air.

AD permenant: Satie: none nve. enatiamto The Listener, and may reprinted
without permission,
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For the rest ofhis lifehewil
adoreherglorious because
~being wise a8coraplezionas lovelysheguards it with the regular use 0lCashmereBouquetbeauty preparationsthe commonsense way to lovelinessforbrides,maidsandmatrons.
EverythingyouneedforbeautyismadebyCashmere Bouquet ~acomplete rangeoflipsticksandrouges Greams,lotionsand
astringent ; face powders, talcanddusting
powders_ sbampoo,soapandbrilliantine.
SoldbyallChemistsandStores

(ashmere
BouquetCosmeticsandBeautyPreparations

16/625tLow#ewuhorui
HotandColdWaterineverybedroom
modern, convenient; and tmore
tbanjustcomfortable: Fulltariff,I6F
Perday. Courtenay Place terminus

NEWCITY
HOTEL Wellington

2nd


